info.fnch.ch

19. - 20.08.2023 CA Orbe VD

19.08.23 - Priifung 1 RP

Name
Datum
Kategorie
Typ
Richter C
Richter V
Richter P

Rang

1 kl.

2 kl.

3 kl.

4 kl.

5 kl.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Reiter

Risch Leonhard, Salvenach
Hauptle Daniela, Galmiz

Belli Stéphanie, Céligny

Bieri Andrea, Untersiggenthal
Beyeler Nadine, Heimenschwand
Risch Leonhard, Salvenach
Hauptle Daniela, Galmiz

Monnier Maret Katia, Crassier

Barbey Michaél, Dompierre

Bottelli Sébastien, Satigny

Erni Conny, Gettnau
Bottelli Sébastien, Satigny
Schlaefli Didier, Orbe

Roulin Marisa, Dompierre

19.08.23
RP
CA

Christophe Jacquot, Clarafond-Arcine

Fredi Kramer, Galmiz

Christelle Despond, Satigny

Pferd

ENVOL CH

CHADOW CH

CLARK DE LA RESELLE CH

STACCATO

LEE VII CH

DON OVAN DU CLOS VIRAT CH

HELVETICA CH

GREGOR IV

MAIKO DES ARRENEYS CH
DAVINCI DES ARRENEYS

LANCELOT V CH
STARNAGO DE LULLY CH

DARZO CH

HUGUE CH

IDOL I

NEO DU PERUET CH

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55008&pruefung_id=370337

28.08.23 15:05

Resultat

99.99
103.99
109.95
111.83
111.88
112.67

114.3

114.83

115.38

119.12

119.2
121.3
121.31

131.1
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info.fnch.ch

19. - 20.08.2023 CA Orbe VD
20.08.23 - Priifung 3 RP
Name

Datum
Kategorie

Typ
Richter C

Richter P
Richter V

Rang Reiter
1 kl.  Richiger Alexandra Kay, Essertines-sur-Rolle
2 Mayer Simon, Zuben

3 Streich Fredy, Zwillikon

20.08.23
RP
CA

Christelle Despond, Satigny
Christophe Jacquot, Clarafond-Arcine
Fredi Kramer, Galmiz

Pferd

NANKINO CH
NUANCE DU CLOS VIRAT CH

CUSHLOUGH VIXEN
RADOSCH CH

FELINA 'V CH
FINESSE VIl CH

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55008&pruefung_id=370450

28.08.23 15:06

Resultat

115.2

147.07

148.86
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info.fnch.ch

19. - 20.08.2023 CA Orbe VD

19.08.23 - Priifung 4 RP

Name
Datum
Kategorie

Typ

Richter C
Richter P
Richter V

Rang Reiter

1 kl. Reifer-Sax Marie Louise, Fehraltorf

28.08.23 15:07

19.08.23
RP
CA

Christophe Jacquot, Clarafond-Arcine
Christelle Despond, Satigny
Fredi Kramer, Galmiz

Pferd Resultat
JALEO

MIS BONITA 145.54
MIS

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55008&pruefung_id=370356 Page 1 sur 2



info.fnch.ch

19. - 20.08.2023 CA Orbe VD

20.08.23 - Priifung 5 RP

Name
Datum
Kategorie
Typ
Richter C
Richter P
Richter V

Rang

1 kl.

2 kl.

3 kl.

4 kl.

5

6

7

8

9

99ex.

99ex.

Reiter

Kramer Tim, Kallnach
Piller-Tinguely Gisele, La Roche FR
Longet Céline, Le Sépey
Froidevaux Anne, Delémont
Heiniger Linda, Niederbipp
Kramer Tim, Kallnach

Erni Benjamin, Gettnau
Lehnherr Werner, Wimmis
Lehnherr Werner, Wimmis
Allaz Jérdbme, Eclagnens

Oppliger Frédéric, Mont-Soleil

20.08.23
RP
CA

Fredi Kramer, Galmiz

Christophe Jacquot, Clarafond-Arcine
Christelle Despond, Satigny

Pferd

HOOVERDALE

ENOC CH

NABUCCO A.0 CH
EVIDENCE CH
HERZLADY

HEINRICH HERBERT
LAMBADA XXIIl CH
MOOSHOF CARUSO CH
HARI Il CH

KALINE VII CH

JESKE VAN HET BINNENVELD

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55008&pruefung_id=370451

28.08.23 15:08

Resultat

110.69

115.79

124.02

124.81

125.1

126.51

126.65

132.57

147.71
ausgeschieden

ausgeschieden
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info.fnch.ch

19. - 20.08.2023 CA Orbe VD

20.08.23 - Priifung 7 RP

Name

Datum

Kategorie

Typ

Richter C

Richter P

Richter V
Rang Reiter
1 kl. Chardonnens Sandra, Arnex-sur-Nyon
2 kl. Blanc Carine, Hermenches
3 Frei Elisabeth, Oberbipp
4 Isenegger Claudia, Liebistorf
5 Sommer Lisa, Hindelbank

20.08.23
RP
CA

Christelle Despond, Satigny
Fredi Kramer, Galmiz

Christophe Jacquot, Clarafond-Arcine

Pferd

BLACK DREAM IV
MIDNIGHT IN MANHATTEN

DAHLIA 11 CH

EVEN VOM LITZIHOF CH
JANDOR VON CLUS

PEGGY VON DER DONNERBURG
BLACKDIAMOND AMIGO

MAERCHENPRINZ AH

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55008&pruefung_id=370487

28.08.23 15:09

Resultat

122.52

127.56

140.76

148.47

164.96

Page 1 sur 2



info.fnch.ch

19. - 20.08.2023 CA Orbe VD

19.08.23 - Priifung 10 DB

Name
Datum
Kategorie

Typ

Rang

AOWN

(6,

kl.

Reiter

Marion Thierry, Courtion
Marion Thierry, Courtion
Longet Céline, Le Sépey
Reichenbach Arnaud, Correvon
Hurni Tamara, Cordast

Agassis Jocelyne, Essert-Pittet

19.08.23
DB
CA

Pferd

LADY DE LA PALUD CH
SAMIRA XVIII CH
NABUCCO A.0 CH
GOLDEN JELLE
STERLING Il CH

IDAHO NINU

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55008&pruefung_id=370444

28.08.23 15:10

Resultat

55.9
60.35
70.73
75.08
75.34

76.39
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info.fnch.ch

19. - 20.08.2023 CA Orbe VD

19.08.23 - Priifung 11 SP/CA

Name -
Datum 19.08.23
Kategorie SP/CA
Typ CA

Rang Reiter

1 kl.  Marion Thierry, Courtion

2 kl. Reichenbach Arnaud, Correvon

3 kl. Longet Céline, Le Sépey

4 Favre Jonas, Biére

5 Marion Thierry, Courtion

6 Hurni Tamara, Cordast

7 Agassis Jocelyne, Essert-Pittet

8 Ferrari Fabienne, Bretigny-sur-Morrens

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=55008&pruefung_id=370357

Pferd

LADY DE LA PALUD CH

GOLDEN JELLE

NABUCCO A.0 CH

WIOLINE CH

SAMIRA XVIII CH

STERLING 1l CH

IDAHO NINU

BONITO XXII

28.08.23 15:11

Resultat
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